Welcome : AYU0239

Add University ID Enrolled Status

Progress ¥ Result ~

Updation of students of Batch 2021-22 Transferred_To

& AYU0239 ~

BB Students Details :

Show

S.NO

1

10

11

100 entries

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13733

2021AYU0239UK13734

2021AYU0239UK13735

2021AYUO0239UK13736

2021AYU0239UK13737

2021AYUO239UK13738

2021AYU0239UK13739

2021AYUO0239UK13740

2021AYU0239UK13741

2021AYU0239UK13742

2021AYU0239UK13743

Ref no

Name

AANCHAL

AASIFA PARVEEN

ADITI GUPTA

ADITI MANDAL

ADITYA SINGH

AISHA

AKANKSHA
KHALI

AKIB ALl

ALIYA ANSARI

AMIT GUSAIN

ANAMIKA YADAV

Father_Name

MR.RANBIR SINGH

MR. AASIF
SHAHBAZ

MR. AJAY GUPTA

MR. RANJEET
KUMAR MANDAL

NARESH SINGH

MR. ANWAR ALI

MR. VINOD
KUMAR KHALI

SAJID ALI

MR. RAFEEK
AHMAD

MR DHURB SINGH
GUSAIN

VIMLESH KUMAR
YADAV

List of Students

Email

AANCHALRO25@GMAIL.COM

AASIFASIDDIQUIOT@GMAIL.COM

ADITIGUPTA2419@GMAIL.COM

ADITIMANDAL2910@GMAIL.COM

aditya6396304138@gmail.com
M.S.MALIKRKE@GMAIL.COM

AKANKSHAKHALI2000@GMAIL.COM

AAKIB6739@GMAIL.COM

ALIYAANSARI213@GMAIL.COM

AMITGUSAINO034@GMAIL.COM

YADAVANAM2111@GMAIL.COM

Mobile

6397618805

7088122796

9286070913

8696394759

6396304138

7895698561

7455037928

7351267148

8077618214

9068512528

8957209394

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Search:

1st_Professional

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

Detail verified

2nd_Professional 4

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED


https://ncismelectives.org/college/index.php
https://ncismelectives.org/college/home.php
https://ncismelectives.org/college/add_un_id.php
https://ncismelectives.org/college/enroll.php
https://ncismelectives.org/college/promote.php
https://ncismelectives.org/college/transferred_to.php

S.NO

13

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13745

2021AYU0239UK13747

2021AYU0239UK13748

2021AYU0239UK13749

2021AYU0239UK13750

2021AYU0239UK13753

2021AYU0239UK13754

2021AYU0239UK13755

2021AYU0239UK13756

2021AYU0239UK13758

2021AYU0239UK13759

2021AYU0239UK13760

2021AYU0239UK13761

2021AYU0239UK13762

Ref no

Name

ANNKAUSHAL

ANUSHKA NEGI

APOORVA JAINT

ARPIT KUMAR

ARTI JOSHI

ASTHA DHAMI

ATUL KUMAR

AYUSHI
CHAUHAN

BHARTI JOSHI

CHITRAKSHI

DURGESH
KUMAR

GARIMA JANOTI

HARSH KUMAR
KASHYAP

HEMANT

Father Name

MR. ROHTASH

MR. ANIL NEGI

MR. RAKESH
KUMAR

MR. SHIVCHARAN

MR.GAJENDRA
PRASAD JOSHI

SUNDAR SINGH

PREM RAM

MR. VICHITRA
KUMAR

MR SURESH
CHANDRA JOSHI

MR JEEVAN
CHANDRA ARYA

SATYAVEER SINGH

MR. GANESH
SINGH JANQOTI

KANWAR PAL
KASHYAP

SHIV DUTT
SHARMA

Email

ANNUSAHARANO9@GMAIL.COM

WWW.ANUSHKANEGI@GMAIL.COM

JAINTAPOORVA@GMAIL.COM

ARPITKUMAR99176 @GMAIL.COM

TEENAJOSHI1214@GMAIL.COM

ASTHADHAMI2002 @GMAIL.COM

ATULKUMAR76722@GMAIL.COM

AYUSHI.CHAUHANKSP@GMAIL.COM

BHARTIJOSHI9084@GMAIL.COM

CHITRAKSHIARYA426 @GMAIL.COM

DUGGUNAUTY@GMAIL.COM

GARIMAJANQTI25022002@GMAIL.COM

HARSHKUMARKASH9870@GMAIL.COM

BHARDWAJH136 @GMAIL.COM

Mobile

8295224287

9084124099

8218643465

7060689680

9548967423

7987757245

7417738060

8006056207

9084487460

7830151334

9119762212

9625413023

9870782691

8448653086

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

1st_Professional

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

2nd_Professional 4

ENROLLED

ENROLLED
ENROLLED

ENROLLED
ENROLLED
ENROLLED
ENROLLED



S.NO

34

35

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

50

51

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13766

2021AYU0239UK13767

2021AYU0239UK13770

2021AYU0239UK13771

2021AYUO0239UK13772

2021AYU0239UK13773

2021AYU0239UK13774

2021AYU0239UK13775

2021AYU0239UK13777

2021AYUO239UK13778

2021AYU0239UK13779

2021AYU0239UK13780

2021AYU0239UK13782

2021AYU0239UK13783

Ref no

Name

JYOTI SAJWAN

KHUSHBOO
BELWAL

MANOJ TIWARI

MOHD FARMAN

MOHD JEESHAN

MOHD
MOHTASIM

MOHINI
CHAUHAN

NANCY TYAGI

PRAGATI MITTAL

PRAGYA
KANDPAL

PREETI NEGI

PREETI RANI

RITIKA KAMBOJ

SAHIL SINGH
RANDHAWA

Father Name

MR. SUNDER
SINGH SAJWAN

MR.GOPAL DUTT
BELWAL

MR. URBA DUTTA
TIWARI

MR.NISAR AHMAD

MOHD ILYAS

MR. MOHD YASEEN

MR. YASHPAL
SINGH CHAUHAN

MR.RAJEEV TYAGI

MUKANDI LAL
MITTAL

MR. DHIRENDRA
KANDPAL

MR. JAIVEER SINGH
NEGI

PRAVIND SINGH

MR. SANDEEP
KUMAR

DINESH SINGH
RANDHAWA

Email

SSSAJWAN67@GMAIL.COM

KHUSHBOOBELWAL@GMAIL.COM

MANOIJTIWARIT11000@GMAIL.COM

FARMANROGANGAR@GMAIL.COM

MOHDJEESHAN4130@GMAIL.COM

MOHTASHIMSIDDIQUIT11@GMAIL.COM

CHAUHANMOHINIMONA@GMAIL.COM

NANCYTYAGI546 @GMAIL.COM

PRAGATIAGARWAL352@GMAIL.COM

PRAGYAKANDPAL21T@GMAIL.COM

PREETINEGI2801@GMAIL.COM

PREETIRANIL.0O015@GMAIL.COM

RITIKAKAMBOJRITIKAKAMBOJ@GMAIL.COM

KANHA.SAHILSINGH@GMAIL.COM

Mobile

9557119105

7088725493

8938004071

8755601416

8859479506

8955019801

9528795173

9548631296

9837859466

9548673477

9205408322

8077215393

9927956168

7017224761

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

1st_Professional

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

2nd_Professional 4

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED
ENROLLED

ENROLLED



S.NO

52

53

54

55

56

57

60

61

62

63

65

69

70

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13784

2021AYU0239UK13785

2021AYU0239UK13786

2021AYUO239UK13787

2021AYU0239UK13788

2021AYU0239UK13789

2021AYU0239UK13792

2021AYU0239UK13793

2021AYUO0239UK13794

2021AYU0239UK13795

2021AYU0239UK13797

2021AYU0239UK13801

2021AYU0239UK13802

Ref no

Name

SAKSHI ARYA

SAKSHI NEGI

SAROIJNI

SHABNAM

SHAHRUKH
KHAN

SHALINI PARIHAR

SHUBHAM
BHARDWAJ

SHUBHANSHI
CHANDRA
JAISWAL

SHUSHANT

CHHABRA

SIMMY

SONALI SHARMA

SWATI ATHWAL

TANUJA PANDEY

Father Name

MR.RAMESH
CHANDRA

KULDEEP SINGH

MR. BALVEER
RANA

MR. SIKANDAR
PASWAN

MOHD IKRAM

MR. RANJEET
SINGH

MR. SUBHASH
CHANDRA

MR.SHYAM JI LAL
JAISWAL

MR.BALDEV RAJ
CHHABRA

MR. SHAHID
AHMAD

MR. NABAL
KISHOR SHARMA

MR. BINESH
KUMAR

MR. MOHAN

CHANDRA PANDEY

Email

SAKSHIARYA19122001 @GMAIL.COM

SAKSHINEGI4321@GMAIL.COM

SAROJNIRANA2001@GMAIL.COM

SHABNAMP91422 @GMAIL.COM

SHAHRUKHKHAN777888999@GMAIL.COM

SHALINIPARIHAR3036 @GMAIL.COM

DR.SHUBHAMB@GMAIL.COM

SHUBHANSHICHANDR@GMAIL.COM

SHUSHANTCHHABRA18@GMAIL.COM

KASSARSIMMY@GMAIL.COM

SONALISHARMA03117@GMAIL.COM

ATHWALSWATI@GMAIL.COM

TANUJA229701@GMAIL.COM

Mobile

7409884022

9992763144

7895287337

9142235355

8868834980

8872419789

8899272702

7080914465

7339964266

7455005169

7906396932

7668386682

8218872057

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

1st_Professional

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

2nd_Professional 4

ENROLLED

ENROLLED
ENROLLED
ENROLLED

ENROLLED
ENROLLED



S.NO

71

73

75

44

19

20

25

31

32

33

36

68

12

14

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13803

2021AYU0239UK13805

2021AYU0239UK13807

2021AYUO239UK13776

2021AYU0239UK13751

2021AYU0239UK13752

2021AYU0239UK13757

2021AYU0239UK13763

2021AYU0239UK13764

2021AYU0239UK13765

2021AYU0239UK13768

2021AYU0239UK13800

2021AYU0239UK13744

2021AYU0239UK13746

Ref no

Name

TANUJA RAJPUT

UJJWAL KUMAR

YASH RAWAT

POONAM VERMA

ARYAN SALAR

ASHISH SINGH

CHARU BHATT

HIMANI ARYA

INSHA PARVEEN

ISHA NEGI

KIRAN

SUMITESH

KUMAR RAJ

ANKITA ARYA

ANUJ YADAV

Father Name

MR. YAD RAM
SINGH

MR. PANKAJ
KUMAR PANDEY

MR. RAJESH
RAWAT

RATAN LAL VERMA

MR.SANJAY
KUMAR

MR. KRISHNA
KUMAR

MR. VIVEK BHATT

VIMAL ARYA

MOHD CHAND

MR . BHARAT NEGI

MR. VIKRAM
SINGH

MR. PREM SINGH

MR. HARISH RAM
ARYA

MR.NANHKOO
YADAV

Email

TANURAJPUT4444@GMAIL.COM

PANDEYUJJWAL5234@GMAIL.COM

YASHRAWAT0512@GMAIL.COM

POONAMVERMA14102000@GMAIL.COM

ARYANSALARO3@GMAIL.COM

SINGHASHISH70885@GMAIL.COM

JCHARUBHATT@GMAIL.COM

HIMANIARYA719@GMAIL.COM

INAHAIBAAD@GMAIL.COM

ESHANEGI2911@GMAIL.COM

KIRANTHAPLIYAL2122@GMAIL.COM

SUMITESHRAJ@GMAIL.COM

ANKIARYA6789@GMAIL.COM

YADAVANUJ989@GMAIL.COM

Mobile

7310660479

9149009945

9310316744

7023201362

7037419503

7088519503

9811946605

9027996168

9084620117

7456927939

8126977691

7017699436

6395133414

9026879238

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

1st_Professional

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED

2nd_Professional 4

ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED



S.NO

37

49

58

59

64

66

67

72

74

NCISM_ID

2021AYU0239UK13769

2021AYU0239UK13781

2021AYUO0239UK13790

2021AYU0239UK13791

2021AYU0239UK13796

2021AYUO239UK13798

2021AYU0239UK13799

2021AYU0239UK13804

2021AYU0239UK13806

Showing 1 to 75 of 75 entries

Ref no

Name

MANAVI

SEMWAL

RENU

SHEKHAR

GOTHWAL

SHIVAM SEMWAL

SMRITI

SONU NIMIWAL

SRISTI RIDDH

TANYA KHANNA

VENUS

Father Name

MR YUGJEET
CHANDRA
SEMWAL

MR.BHAGWAT
SINGH

MR. RAMESHWAR
PRASAD MEENA

MR. MAHESH
SEMWAL

MR. JAGVEER
SINGH

SHIV KUMAR

SHANKAR JHA

MR. KANHAIYA
KHANNA

MR. KUSHAL PAL
SINGH

Email

SEMWALMANAVI@GMAIL.COM

RENUBSANGAT@GMAIL.COM

SHEKHARMEENA4047 @ GMAIL.COM

SHIVAMSEMWAL121@GMAIL.COM

SMRITI89796900@GMAIL.COM

SONUNIMIWAL935@GMAIL.COM

SRISTIRIDDH@GMAIL.COM

TANYAKHANNA9760@GMAIL.COM

VENUS0997 @GMAIL.COM

Copyright © NCISM INDIA 2022-25

Mobile

6397050257

8290367431

7375091598

919549000000

9368277606

9166359266

7761926366

8869836165

7011682010

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

1st_Professional

2nd_Professional 4

NOT_ENROLLED NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED NOT_ENROLLED
NOT_ENROLLED NOT_ENROLLED

NOT_ENROLLED NOT_ENROLLED

Previous Next




